
UCS 

7th & 8th GRADE BOYS BASKETBALL 

2025 - 2026 

Game Time:  4:00 – 1st game, 2nd game to follow

*Dec.2 – Dec.15: 7th grade will play the first game followed by the 8th grade

*Dec.16– Jan.15: 8th grade will play the first game followed by the 7th grade

January 20 & 22 – TBD

Mon., December 8 Thurs., December 11 

Jeannette @ Bemis Eppler @ Jeannette 

Malow @ Eppler Shelby @ Bemis 

Shelby @ Davis Davis @ Malow 

Tues., January 6 Thurs., January 8 

Jeannette @ Shelby Bemis @ Jeannette 

Eppler @ Davis Eppler @ Malow 

Malow @ Bemis Davis @ Shelby 

Tues., January 20 Thurs., January 22 

Teams to be seeded & Teams to be seeded & 

Sites TBD after 1/15 Sites TBD after 1/15 

Tues, December 2 

Davis @ Bemis 

Eppler @ Shelby 

Jeannette @ Malow 

Mon., December 15 

Shelby @ Malow  
Bemis @ Eppler 

Jeannette @ Davis 

Mon., January 12 

Jeannette @ Eppler 

Bemis @ Shelby 

Malow @ Davis 

Thurs., December 4 

Shelby @ Jeannette 

Davis @ Eppler 

Bemis @ Malow 

Tues., December 16 

Bemis @ Davis 

Shelby @ Eppler 

Malow @ Jeannette 

Thurs., January 15 

Malow @ Shelby 

Eppler @ Bemis 

Davis @ Jeannette games have concluded games have concluded 


